
On-Demand Structural Pest CCU Providers 
 

Training Providers 
Allpoints 

Allpoints Courses - NC 
 
Maggie Scarborough 
maggie@allpoints123.com 
(901) 289-2178 

All Star Training 

All Star Courses - NC 
 
John & Pam Mason 
reporting@allstarce.com 
(817) 385-1136 
 

American Pest CEUs 
American Pest CEUs Courses - NC 
 
Jack Launius 
jacklaunius@gmail.com 
(844) 673-7823 
 

Continuing Education University 
Continuing Ed Univ Courses - NC 
 
Aaron Mackie 
amackie@ceuschool.org 
251-583-5972 

Certified Training Institute 
Certified Training Inst Courses - NC 
 
Sarah Racine 
sarah.racine@amersc.com 
(800) 727-7104 

 

InterNACHI 
InterNACHI Course - NC 
 
Benjamin Gromicko 
education@internachi.org  
(720) 735-7125 

 
NPMA 
NPMA Courses  
 
Laura Rosenwald 
training@pestworld.org 
(703) 352-6762  

 

PestEd 
PestEd Courses - NC 
 
Nicole Shultz 
info@pested.com 
(845) 481-4048 

 

Pest Network 
Pest Network Courses - NC 
 
Noelle Schmidt 
noelle@pestnetwork.com 
(512) 662-1180 

 

Purdue University 
Purdue Courses 
 
pest@purdue.edu 
(855) 311-0002 
(765) 494-0959 

 
Target Specialty Products 
Target Spec Prod Courses 
 
Lillian Mignella 
lillian.mignella@target-specialty.com 
(562) 802-2238 x69062 
  

Veseris 
Veseris Courses - NC 
 
Michael Crowe 
michael.crowe@veseris.com 
(919) 949-2275 

 


